
 

PRESTON CROSS COUNTRY  Head Coach – Paul Martin  
400 Knight Drive    Assistant Coach – Paul Sines 

Kingwood, WV  26537   Assistant Coach – Jason Saurino   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

2020 CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 
 

 
DATE   LOCATION       TIME    
 
Sat., Aug. 29  Knight Night Relays XC Festival    8:15 pm 
   Preston HS (Kingwood, WV) 
 
Tue., Sept. 1  University HS      4:30 p.m. 
   University HS (Morgantown, WV)       
 
Sat., Sept. 5  Interstate Classic      9:00 am 
   Clear Spring HS (Clear Spring, MD)  
     or 

   St. Mary’s XC Festival     8:00 p.m. 
   Cabell Midland HS (Ona, WV) 
 
Sat., Sept. 12 Mountaintop Combo     9:00 a.m. 
   Preston HS (Kingwood, WV) 
 
Tues., Sept. 15 Doddridge County Invitational    4:30 pm 
   Doddridge County Park (West Union, WV) 
 
Sat., Sept. 19 Wheeling Park Fall Classic     9:00 am 
   Wheeling Park HS (Wheeling, WV) 
  
Tue., Sept. 22 Progressive Physical Therapy Inv.   4:00 pm 
   Allegany College (Cumberland, MD) 
 
Sat., Sept. 26 T.B.A.        - 
 
Sat., Oct. 3  Penn State Fayette Invitational    9:00 am 
   Penn State Fayette (Lemont Furnace, PA) 
    
Sat. Oct. 6  Dual with Grafton      5:00 pm 
   West Taylor School (Grafton, WV)    
 
Thur., Oct. 15 Big 10 Conference XC Championship   4:30 pm 
   West Taylor School (Grafton, WV) 
    
Thur., Oct. 22 Region I AAA Championship     4:30 pm
   Wheeling Park HS (Wheeling, WV) 
 
Sat., Oct. 31  *W.V. State AAA XC Championship   10:00 am
   Cabell Midland HS (Ona, WV) 
 

 


